
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SUPRIYA SAHU - ( H ) UR  70.90 UR - PCKD24SCGEMA006673 1

Spandita Samanta - ( H ) UR  87.10 URKD24SCGEMA005240 2

Sukanta Dutta - ( H ) UR  85.10 URKD24SCGEMA006870 3

Pratyay Kumar Banerjee - ( H ) UR  83.90 URKD24SCGEMA004937 4

Rimpi Halder - ( H ) SC  83.20 URKD24SCGEMA005924 5

Mohammad Kayesh - ( H ) OA  82.69 URKD24SCGEMA006495 6

PRIYA SADHU - ( H ) OB  82.40 URKD24SCGEMA005436 7

Nayan Mondal - ( H ) OA  82.00 URKD24SCGEMA005289 8

DIYA REJA - ( H ) OA  81.30 URKD24SCGEMA006370 9

Anwesha Mondal - ( H ) UR  81.10 URKD24SCGEMA005611 10

Ankita Paul - ( H ) OB  81.00 URKD24SCGEMA004919 11

bikram das - ( H ) SC  80.81 URKD24SCGEMA006364 12

Bitosha Ghosh - ( H ) UR  80.70 URKD24SCGEMA005588 13

Sudipa Debnath - ( H ) OB  80.52 URKD24SCGEMA005795 14

PAYEL DUTTA - ( H ) UR  80.30 URKD24SCGEMA005720 15

Chhaya Rani Mahato - ( H ) OB  80.30 URKD24SCGEMA004837 16

PARINEETA PATRA - ( H ) OB  80.20 URKD24SCGEMA005022 17

Nibedita Roy - ( H ) SC  80.00 URKD24SCGEMA005136 18

TARUNIMA GUPTA - ( H ) UR  79.90 URKD24SCGEMA004950 19

Bitasta Roy - ( H ) UR  79.90 URKD24SCGEMA004806 20

ADITI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  79.75 URKD24SCGEMA005075 21

PIA PARVIN - ( H ) OB  79.50 URKD24SCGEMA007427 22

Arpan Mondal - ( H ) SC  79.50 URKD24SCGEMA005245 23

Joyashree Mahato - ( H ) OB  79.50 URKD24SCGEMA006561 24

URMI SARKAR - ( H ) SC  79.50 URKD24SCGEMA006769 25

SOURAV BISWAS - ( H ) SC  79.30 URKD24SCGEMA007838 26

Hasina Amann - ( H ) UR  79.10 URKD24SCGEMA006925 27

Aftabuddin Sk - ( H ) OA  79.10 URKD24SCGEMA005268 28

Nabakumar Mandal - ( H ) SC  78.90 URKD24SCGEMA005715 29

Chiranjit Mondal - ( H ) SC  78.80 URKD24SCGEMA006864 30

Jayeeta Ghosh - ( H ) OB  78.65 URKD24SCGEMA006654 31

AMARTYA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  78.60 URKD24SCGEMA006845 32

Sourajit Pramanick - ( H ) OB  78.59 URKD24SCGEMA005584 33
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Sarmistha Das - ( H ) SC  78.40 URKD24SCGEMA005534 34

Sk Ataur Rahaman - ( H ) OA  78.30 URKD24SCGEMA004813 35

Sabirul Islam - ( H ) UR  78.13 URKD24SCGEMA007059 36

RIYA DUTTA - ( H ) UR  78.00 URKD24SCGEMA005461 37

Srimonta Mondal - ( H ) SC  77.90 URKD24SCGEMA006627 38

Akash Saha - ( H ) OB  77.90 URKD24SCGEMA005522 39

SOUMI MONDAL - ( H ) UR  77.89 URKD24SCGEMA005966 40

Priya Biswas - ( H ) UR  77.62 URKD24SCGEMA006051 41

Mousumi Manna - ( H ) SC  77.60 URKD24SCGEMA006421 42

Saikat Mondal - ( H ) SC  77.60 URKD24SCGEMA004971 43

Ronjila Khatun - ( H ) OA  77.60 URKD24SCGEMA007235 44

PRIYA DAS - ( H ) SC  77.57 URKD24SCGEMA004763 45

SUSMITA PAL - ( H ) OB  77.50 URKD24SCGEMA006220 46

AKRITY UPADHYAY - ( H ) UR  77.50 URKD24SCGEMA005305 47

JANNATUN KHATUN - ( H ) OA  77.35 URKD24SCGEMA007137 48

Koyel Mondal - ( H ) SC  77.30 URKD24SCGEMA007121 49

SUBHO GHOSH - ( H ) UR  77.30 URKD24SCGEMA006885 50

Arpita Ghosh - ( H ) UR  77.29 URKD24SCGEMA005431 51

ANINDITA DAS - ( H ) UR  77.20 URKD24SCGEMA005605 52

Sanchita Gupta - ( H ) UR  77.20 URKD24SCGEMA007840 53

Shabnam Khatun - ( H ) UR  77.00 URKD24SCGEMA005243 54

PURBA BISWAS - ( H ) OB  77.00 URKD24SCGEMA006062 55

SUHANA SULTANA - ( H ) UR  77.00 URKD24SCGEMA005013 56

Alsariar Rokon - ( H ) UR  76.92 URKD24SCGEMA007225 57

Aliza Marzia - ( H ) UR  76.80 URKD24SCGEMA004980 58

GARGI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  76.75 URKD24SCGEMA005848 59

MILAN PUSTI - ( H ) OB  76.70 URKD24SCGEMA005791 60

MEGHNA DAS - ( H ) UR  76.60 URKD24SCGEMA007190 61

CHANDRIMA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  76.59 URKD24SCGEMA005138 62

Tanwir Yeasmin - ( H ) OA  76.54 URKD24SCGEMA006384 63

Dona Rebaka Mondal - ( H ) UR  76.49 URKD24SCGEMA007767 64

Trisa Sarkar - ( H ) SC  76.40 URKD24SCGEMA007151 65

Aslima Khatun - ( H ) OA  76.40 URKD24SCGEMA007416 66
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Sharmajit Mondal - ( H ) SC  76.38 URKD24SCGEMA007196 67

Mam Rani Kundu - ( H ) UR  76.32 URKD24SCGEMA005407 68

Farhina Parvin - ( H ) UR  76.30 URKD24SCGEMA007327 69

RINIFA KHATUN - ( H ) UR  76.30 URKD24SCGEMA007634 70

RANI MAZUMDAR - ( H ) UR  76.30 URKD24SCGEMA005229 71

SUTIKHNA DUTTA - ( H ) UR  76.23 URKD24SCGEMA005294 72

Namrata Saha - ( H ) UR  76.11 URKD24SCGEMA005686 73

Raju Malo - ( H ) SC  76.00 URKD24SCGEMA005324 74

Koyel Koley - ( H ) UR  76.00 URKD24SCGEMA006435 75

Sritama Biswas - ( H ) OB  75.68 URKD24SCGEMA005673 76

MADHUMITA DAS - ( H ) SC  75.62 URKD24SCGEMA005718 77

JAYANTA DEY - ( H ) UR  75.60 URKD24SCGEMA006427 78

Babli Khatun - ( H ) OA  75.56 URKD24SCGEMA006280 79

SUTANUKA ROY - ( H ) UR  75.40 URKD24SCGEMA005308 80

SAIKAT KUNDU - ( H ) UR  75.30 URKD24SCGEMA006039 81

MAMPI KHATUN - ( H ) OA  75.19 URKD24SCGEMA005572 82

SAGIR HOSSAIN BSWAS - ( H ) OA  75.10 URKD24SCGEMA005804 83

Mamata Khatun - ( H ) OA  75.00 URKD24SCGEMA005829 84

SUNEHA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  75.00 URKD24SCGEMA006282 85

UMME SALAHA - ( H ) UR  74.80 URKD24SCGEMA007619 86

SUTIRTHA PORIA - ( H ) UR  74.80 URKD24SCGEMA006783 87

SOURAV MONDAL - ( H ) SC  74.80 URKD24SCGEMA004988 88

KEYA BISWAS - ( H ) UR  74.70 URKD24SCGEMA005391 89

Arpan Mondal - ( H ) SC  74.65 URKD24SCGEMA005152 90

DIYA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  74.43 URKD24SCGEMA005020 91

Shibani Biswas - ( H ) SC  74.40 URKD24SCGEMA005380 92

MANISHA DAS - ( H ) UR  74.40 URKD24SCGEMA006731 93

Urmila Bhattacharya - ( H ) UR  74.31 URKD24SCGEMA007016 94

Shreya Chatterjee - ( H ) UR  74.22 URKD24SCGEMA005399 95

WASIM AKRAM - ( H ) OA  74.20 URKD24SCGEMA007374 96

Trisha Das - ( H ) UR  74.20 URKD24SCGEMA005299 97

RUPAK BASAK - ( H ) UR  74.20 URKD24SCGEMA007576 98

SUSMITA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  74.20 URKD24SCGEMA005869 99
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Deblina Pramanik - ( H ) OB  74.16 URKD24SCGEMA005712 100

RASUL SHAIKH - ( H ) OA  74.11 URKD24SCGEMA006372 101

ANANYA PAL - ( H ) UR  74.10 URKD24SCGEMA005616 102

Ankita Paul - ( H ) OB  74.00 URKD24SCGEMA007660 103

SOMASHREE SAHA - ( H ) SC  74.00 URKD24SCGEMA005040 104

MEHEBUBA SAYED - ( H ) OA  74.00 URKD24SCGEMA007805 105

Bayshakhi Khatun - ( H ) OA  74.00 URKD24SCGEMA007541 106

Debraj Biswas - ( H ) SC  74.00 URKD24SCGEMA005452 107

SONIA SARDAR - ( H ) ST  74.00 URKD24SCGEMA004932 108

Sk Abir Ali - ( H ) OA  74.00 URKD24SCGEMA007471 109

Rohan Prasad - ( H ) UR  74.00 URKD24SCGEMA004892 110

SOURAV MURMU - ( H ) ST  73.95 URKD24SCGEMA005891 111

Sk Abdul Wasim - ( H ) UR  73.90 URKD24SCGEMA004948 112

KALYANI MONDAL - ( H ) SC  73.81 URKD24SCGEMA007273 113

Subham Singha - ( H ) UR  73.70 URKD24SCGEMA005577 114

Subhamita Podder - ( H ) UR  73.70 URKD24SCGEMA005661 115

Debarati Mondal - ( H ) SC  73.62 URKD24SCGEMA007669 116

Rima Dhar - ( H ) UR  73.50 URKD24SCGEMA007802 117

MAMPI GHOSH - ( H ) OB  73.50 URKD24SCGEMA006617 118

RENTU SINGHA - ( H ) SC  73.46 URKD24SCGEMA006065 119

Sukanya Kundu - ( H ) OB  73.30 URKD24SCGEMA006646 120

RIMA BHANDARY - ( H ) UR  73.30 URKD24SCGEMA006679 121

ARPITA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  73.20 URKD24SCGEMA005421 122

SUNANDA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  73.20 URKD24SCGEMA005814 123

Sharbani Saha - ( H ) UR  73.20 URKD24SCGEMA004826 124

SAHANAJ KHATUN - ( H ) OA  73.20 URKD24SCGEMA007035 125

LINA MALLICK - ( H ) OA  73.10 URKD24SCGEMA006822 126

JHUMPA DEY - ( H ) UR  73.08 URKD24SCGEMA005523 127

NEHA ROY - ( H ) SC  72.97 URKD24SCGEMA005785 128

ANWESA MANDAL - ( H ) SC  72.92 URKD24SCGEMA006377 129

BITHIKA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  72.81 URKD24SCGEMA006345 130

ARGHYA SARKAR - ( H ) UR  72.80 URKD24SCGEMA006108 131

SHREYA BISWAS - ( H ) UR  72.80 URKD24SCGEMA005875 132
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SUDIPTA SAHA ROY - ( H ) UR  72.54 URKD24SCGEMA007168 133

Gourabh Majumder - ( H ) OB  72.50 URKD24SCGEMA004881 134

Sushmita Shil - ( H ) UR  72.43 URKD24SCGEMA005908 135

Suchismita Chattoraj - ( H ) UR  72.30 URKD24SCGEMA005458 136

Yuvaraj Chatterjee - ( H ) UR  72.30 URKD24SCGEMA007518 137

Rantu Basak - ( H ) OB  72.25 URKD24SCGEMA005050 138

Ripta Biswas - ( H ) OB  72.22 URKD24SCGEMA007659 139

GOURAB LAYAK - ( H ) UR  72.20 URKD24SCGEMA005112 140

Sarbani Adhikary - ( H ) SC  72.11 URKD24SCGEMA007162 141

Shubhadip Saha - ( H ) UR  72.10 URKD24SCGEMA005159 142

ROBINA SOREN - ( H ) ST  71.95 URKD24SCGEMA007311 143

Riya haldar - ( H ) SC  71.90 URKD24SCGEMA007630 144

TRISHA KARMAKAR - ( H ) OB  71.90 URKD24SCGEMA006818 145

MAMOTAJ KHATUN - ( H ) OA  71.80 URKD24SCGEMA007681 146

Poulomi Chakrabarti - ( H ) UR  71.78 URKD24SCGEMA004862 147

SAYANTIKA GHOSHAL - ( H ) UR  71.73 URKD24SCGEMA005323 148

DEBASISH MANDAL - ( H ) SC  71.68 URKD24SCGEMA006439 149
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ ST ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

RAISEN MURMU - ( H ) ST  66.13 ST - PCKD24SCGEMA006309 1

SONIA SARDAR - ( H ) ST  74.00 STKD24SCGEMA004932 2

SOURAV MURMU - ( H ) ST  73.95 STKD24SCGEMA005891 3

ROBINA SOREN - ( H ) ST  71.95 STKD24SCGEMA007311 4

Susmita Sardar - ( H ) ST  69.27 STKD24SCGEMA005189 5

Debnarayan Sardar - ( H ) ST  68.70 STKD24SCGEMA005816 6

Ajay Soren - ( H ) ST  65.30 STKD24SCGEMA007936 7

Sanimesh Baskey - ( H ) ST  60.50 STKD24SCGEMA007444 8

Pritilata Mardi - ( H ) ST  50.50 STKD24SCGEMA007125 9
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )
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 [  All ]
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ANWESHA HAZRA - ( H ) SC  64.60 SC - PCKD24SCGEMA004772 1

Rimpi Halder - ( H ) SC  83.20 SCKD24SCGEMA005924 2

bikram das - ( H ) SC  80.81 SCKD24SCGEMA006364 3

Nibedita Roy - ( H ) SC  80.00 SCKD24SCGEMA005136 4

ADITI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  79.75 SCKD24SCGEMA005075 5

Arpan Mondal - ( H ) SC  79.50 SCKD24SCGEMA005245 6

URMI SARKAR - ( H ) SC  79.50 SCKD24SCGEMA006769 7

SOURAV BISWAS - ( H ) SC  79.30 SCKD24SCGEMA007838 8

Nabakumar Mandal - ( H ) SC  78.90 SCKD24SCGEMA005715 9

Chiranjit Mondal - ( H ) SC  78.80 SCKD24SCGEMA006864 10

Sarmistha Das - ( H ) SC  78.40 SCKD24SCGEMA005534 11

Srimonta Mondal - ( H ) SC  77.90 SCKD24SCGEMA006627 12

Mousumi Manna - ( H ) SC  77.60 SCKD24SCGEMA006421 13

Saikat Mondal - ( H ) SC  77.60 SCKD24SCGEMA004971 14

PRIYA DAS - ( H ) SC  77.57 SCKD24SCGEMA004763 15

Koyel Mondal - ( H ) SC  77.30 SCKD24SCGEMA007121 16

Trisa Sarkar - ( H ) SC  76.40 SCKD24SCGEMA007151 17

Sharmajit Mondal - ( H ) SC  76.38 SCKD24SCGEMA007196 18

Raju Malo - ( H ) SC  76.00 SCKD24SCGEMA005324 19

MADHUMITA DAS - ( H ) SC  75.62 SCKD24SCGEMA005718 20

SOURAV MONDAL - ( H ) SC  74.80 SCKD24SCGEMA004988 21

Arpan Mondal - ( H ) SC  74.65 SCKD24SCGEMA005152 22

Shibani Biswas - ( H ) SC  74.40 SCKD24SCGEMA005380 23

SOMASHREE SAHA - ( H ) SC  74.00 SCKD24SCGEMA005040 24

Debraj Biswas - ( H ) SC  74.00 SCKD24SCGEMA005452 25

KALYANI MONDAL - ( H ) SC  73.81 SCKD24SCGEMA007273 26

Debarati Mondal - ( H ) SC  73.62 SCKD24SCGEMA007669 27

RENTU SINGHA - ( H ) SC  73.46 SCKD24SCGEMA006065 28

SUNANDA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  73.20 SCKD24SCGEMA005814 29

NEHA ROY - ( H ) SC  72.97 SCKD24SCGEMA005785 30

ANWESA MANDAL - ( H ) SC  72.92 SCKD24SCGEMA006377 31

Sarbani Adhikary - ( H ) SC  72.11 SCKD24SCGEMA007162 32

Riya haldar - ( H ) SC  71.90 SCKD24SCGEMA007630 33
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DEBASISH MANDAL - ( H ) SC  71.68 SCKD24SCGEMA006439 34

DEBAPRIYA RANA - ( H ) SC  71.50 SCKD24SCGEMA005762 35

BIKRAM SARKAR - ( H ) SC  71.30 SCKD24SCGEMA007054 36

Disha Roy - ( H ) SC  71.30 SCKD24SCGEMA006502 37

Jhuma Bagdi - ( H ) SC  71.24 SCKD24SCGEMA006036 38

ATANU SARKAR - ( H ) SC  71.00 SCKD24SCGEMA005755 39

PUTUL DAS - ( H ) SC  70.70 SCKD24SCGEMA007401 40

SUSHMITA PRAMANIK - ( H ) SC  70.59 SCKD24SCGEMA005316 41

Bipro Biswas - ( H ) SC  70.59 SCKD24SCGEMA006406 42

SHRUTI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  70.27 SCKD24SCGEMA006862 43

Mrinal Pramanick - ( H ) SC  70.20 SCKD24SCGEMA005777 44

Susmita Biswas - ( H ) SC  70.11 SCKD24SCGEMA006523 45

ANANYA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  69.62 SCKD24SCGEMA007430 46

Soumyadip Das - ( H ) SC  69.51 SCKD24SCGEMA005352 47

SHREYASI MAJUMDAR - ( H ) SC  69.50 SCKD24SCGEMA005609 48

SUNITI MONDAL - ( H ) SC  69.19 SCKD24SCGEMA007472 49

SANGITA DAS - ( H ) SC  69.00 SCKD24SCGEMA007230 50

SANCHITA DAS - ( H ) SC  68.23 SCKD24SCGEMA006892 51

Arpita Mondal - ( H ) SC  68.11 SCKD24SCGEMA007375 52

MOUMITA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  68.00 SCKD24SCGEMA007875 53

PARTHA CHOWDHURY - ( H ) SC  67.70 SCKD24SCGEMA005418 54

KOYEL ROY - ( H ) SC  67.70 SCKD24SCGEMA005247 55

RITU BHUNIA - ( H ) SC  67.58 SCKD24SCGEMA006230 56

MALATI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  67.03 SCKD24SCGEMA006908 57

BADAL DAS - ( H ) SC  66.75 SCKD24SCGEMA007155 58

SHRABANI MAJHI - ( H ) SC  65.90 SCKD24SCGEMA006871 59

8



KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )
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Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

PRIYA SADHU - ( H ) OB  82.40 OBKD24SCGEMA005436 1

Ankita Paul - ( H ) OB  81.00 OBKD24SCGEMA004919 2

Sudipa Debnath - ( H ) OB  80.52 OBKD24SCGEMA005795 3

Chhaya Rani Mahato - ( H ) OB  80.30 OBKD24SCGEMA004837 4

PARINEETA PATRA - ( H ) OB  80.20 OBKD24SCGEMA005022 5

PIA PARVIN - ( H ) OB  79.50 OBKD24SCGEMA007427 6

Joyashree Mahato - ( H ) OB  79.50 OBKD24SCGEMA006561 7

Jayeeta Ghosh - ( H ) OB  78.65 OBKD24SCGEMA006654 8

Sourajit Pramanick - ( H ) OB  78.59 OBKD24SCGEMA005584 9

Akash Saha - ( H ) OB  77.90 OBKD24SCGEMA005522 10

SUSMITA PAL - ( H ) OB  77.50 OBKD24SCGEMA006220 11

PURBA BISWAS - ( H ) OB  77.00 OBKD24SCGEMA006062 12

MILAN PUSTI - ( H ) OB  76.70 OBKD24SCGEMA005791 13

CHANDRIMA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  76.59 OBKD24SCGEMA005138 14

Sritama Biswas - ( H ) OB  75.68 OBKD24SCGEMA005673 15

SUNEHA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  75.00 OBKD24SCGEMA006282 16

SUSMITA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  74.20 OBKD24SCGEMA005869 17

Deblina Pramanik - ( H ) OB  74.16 OBKD24SCGEMA005712 18

Ankita Paul - ( H ) OB  74.00 OBKD24SCGEMA007660 19

9



KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )
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Mohammad Kayesh - ( H ) OA  82.69 OAKD24SCGEMA006495 1

Nayan Mondal - ( H ) OA  82.00 OAKD24SCGEMA005289 2

DIYA REJA - ( H ) OA  81.30 OAKD24SCGEMA006370 3

Aftabuddin Sk - ( H ) OA  79.10 OAKD24SCGEMA005268 4

Sk Ataur Rahaman - ( H ) OA  78.30 OAKD24SCGEMA004813 5

Ronjila Khatun - ( H ) OA  77.60 OAKD24SCGEMA007235 6

JANNATUN KHATUN - ( H ) OA  77.35 OAKD24SCGEMA007137 7

Tanwir Yeasmin - ( H ) OA  76.54 OAKD24SCGEMA006384 8

Aslima Khatun - ( H ) OA  76.40 OAKD24SCGEMA007416 9

Babli Khatun - ( H ) OA  75.56 OAKD24SCGEMA006280 10

MAMPI KHATUN - ( H ) OA  75.19 OAKD24SCGEMA005572 11

SAGIR HOSSAIN BSWAS - ( H ) OA  75.10 OAKD24SCGEMA005804 12

Mamata Khatun - ( H ) OA  75.00 OAKD24SCGEMA005829 13

WASIM AKRAM - ( H ) OA  74.20 OAKD24SCGEMA007374 14

RASUL SHAIKH - ( H ) OA  74.11 OAKD24SCGEMA006372 15

MEHEBUBA SAYED - ( H ) OA  74.00 OAKD24SCGEMA007805 16

Bayshakhi Khatun - ( H ) OA  74.00 OAKD24SCGEMA007541 17

Sk Abir Ali - ( H ) OA  74.00 OAKD24SCGEMA007471 18

SAHANAJ KHATUN - ( H ) OA  73.20 OAKD24SCGEMA007035 19

LINA MALLICK - ( H ) OA  73.10 OAKD24SCGEMA006822 20

MAMOTAJ KHATUN - ( H ) OA  71.80 OAKD24SCGEMA007681 21

Tarik Anwar - ( H ) OA  71.25 OAKD24SCGEMA005599 22

MASUD KARIM - ( H ) OA  71.15 OAKD24SCGEMA006838 23

Selina khatun - ( H ) OA  70.97 OAKD24SCGEMA006526 24

HUMAYUN MONDAL - ( H ) OA  70.70 OAKD24SCGEMA006748 25

Sagir Hossain - ( H ) OA  70.40 OAKD24SCGEMA006777 26

Sairin Sultana - ( H ) OA  70.30 OAKD24SCGEMA005906 27
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